
PRINCE GEORGE TRACK AND FIELD 
FEE SCHEDULE 2024 

 

Membership Type 
Age by 

Dec 
2024 

BC Athletics 
membership 
(no refund) 

Indoor Track 
Training Fee 

(Jan/Feb/Mar) 
Outdoor Fee 

(Apr/May/June/July) 

Volunteer Levy  
Per Family: $100 
deposit required 

(*3)  

Track Rascals 
(2016-2018)  
3 session options 

6-8 $25 N/A $90 N/A 

U10, U12 (2013-
2015) Jr 
Development 

9-11 $85 N/A $200 $100 

U14 (2012) 
Jr Development 

12 $85 N/A $200 $100 

U14 (2011) (*1) 
Jr Development 

13 $85 $200 $250 $100 

U16 (2010) 14 $125 $200 $250 $100 

U16 (2009) 15 $125 $200 $250 $100 

U18 (2007-2008) 16-17 $125 $200 $250 $100 

U20 (2005-2006) 18-19 $125 $200 $250 $100 

Post Secondary 
(2006-2002) 

18-22 $85 $175 $200 N/A 

Senior (1990-2004) 20-34 $125 $200 $250 $100 

Master (→1990) 35+ $85($125open) $200 $225 $100 

Training Only (*2)  
NO COMPETITION 

9+ $40 $200 $200 $100 

Check the program schedules for descriptions, days, and times: 

https://www.pgtrackandfield.ca/programs-fees/outdoor-program/ 

Note 1:  these athletes attend senior practices on Tues/Thurs/Sat 

Note 2: this category prohibits athletes from attending any BCA sanctioned meet including PGTF’s; designed 

for non-competitors and high school students attending BC High School Meets; cannot be changed during the 

season. 

Note 3: $100 volunteer levy is applied only to outdoor membership and will be returned to families who 

volunteer 10 hours or more, once spring session is over. (Potty Patrol for Track Rascal only families) 

https://www.pgtrackandfield.ca/programs-fees/outdoor-program/

